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25 A  NAKANISHI Junya JPN JAPAN 105    05 Aug 1999
B  LI Zhongyuan CHN PR CHINA 34    19 Aug 2002
C  ALHATIM Hatim Ahmed H KSA SAUDI ARABIA -    20 Apr 2001

26 A  FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN JAPAN 160    09 Aug 1984
B  QI Xiangshuo CHN PR CHINA 23    13 Dec 1996
C  ALWI Mansour Fahd M KSA SAUDI ARABIA 160    02 Oct 1998

27 A  SAITO Fumiya JPN JAPAN 27    01 Dec 2004
B  WANG Dapeng CHN PR CHINA 104    03 Dec 1996
C  ALSUBAIE Rashed Mohammed F KSA SAUDI ARABIA 120    01 Jan 1997

28 A  WEI Chun-Heng TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 80    06 Jul 1994
B  WEI Shaoxuan CHN PR CHINA 113    22 Nov 2000
C  ALMUSA Abdulrahman Fahad A KSA SAUDI ARABIA 175    30 Jul 2001

29 A  TAI Yu-Hsuan TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 73    09 Nov 2002
B  MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ Bin Busthamin MAS MALAYSIA 190    01 Dec 2004
C  KURSANALIEV Ulukbek KGZ KYRGYZSTAN 565    18 Mar 1993

30 A  SU Yu-Yang TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 52    20 Nov 2002
B  MUHAMMAD DANISH AMSYAR Bin Norazlan MAS MALAYSIA 452    13 Nov 2007
C  SHELKE Tushar Prabhakar IND INDIA 166    30 Jan 1995

31 A  TANG Chih-Chun TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 43    16 Mar 2001
B  MUHAMAD ZARIF SYAHIIR Bin Zolkepeli MAS MALAYSIA 140    21 Dec 1998
C  DAS Atanu IND INDIA 58    05 Apr 1992

32 A  MIROLIMOV Mirjalol UZB UZBEKISTAN -    29 Jun 2006
B  KHAIRUL ANUAR Bin Mohamad MAS MALAYSIA 194    22 Sep 1991
C  CHAUHAN Mrinal IND INDIA 38    05 Jun 2003

33 A  UNGALOV Ozodbek UZB UZBEKISTAN 124    17 Oct 1999
B  ALZAID Aly KUW KUWAIT 429    18 Sep 1999
C  BOMMADEVARA Dhiraj IND INDIA 17    04 Sep 2001

34 A  SADIKOV Amirkhon UZB UZBEKISTAN 94    18 Jul 2003
B  ALHARBI Abdullah KUW KUWAIT 285    28 Apr 1980
C  DORJI Lam BHU BHUTAN 565    18 May 1995

35 A  CHEN Yao Yuy UZB UZBEKISTAN 129    07 Sep 2005
B  TAHA Abdulla KUW KUWAIT 187    17 Feb 1987
C  PANGESTU Arif Dwi INA INDONESIA 50    25 Mar 2004

36 A  THIHA HTET Zaw MYA MYANMAR -    06 Dec 1999
B  DE SILVA Mahamadaachchi Sajeev SRI SRI LANKA 295    11 Dec 1991
C  PRASTYADI Alviyanto Bagas INA INDONESIA 108    18 Feb 2002

37 A  KIM Je Deok KOR KOREA 11    12 Apr 2004
B  THEPNA Denchai THA THAILAND 452    28 Oct 1975
C  BAASITH Ahmad Khoirul INA INDONESIA 452    28 Aug 2005

38 A  KIM Woojin KOR KOREA 2    20 Jun 1992
B  THAMWONG Witthaya THA THAILAND 344    18 Sep 1987
C  SALSABILLA Riau Ega Agata INA INDONESIA 113    25 Oct 1991

39 A  OH Jinhyek KOR KOREA 15    15 Aug 1981
B  PATHAIRAT Tanapat THA THAILAND 318    13 Apr 1992
C  BATBAYAR Buyantushig MGL MONGOLIA -    18 Aug 2006

40 A  LEE Wooseok KOR KOREA 8    07 Aug 1997
B  CHAISILP Phonthakorn THA THAILAND 328    29 Jan 2003
C  DORJSUREN Dashnamjil MGL MONGOLIA 250    06 Apr 1988
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41 A  HAQ Israr Ul PAK PAKISTAN -    07 Mar 1999
B  ABDULLIN Ilfat KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 22    09 Jan 1998
C  JANTSAN Gantugs MGL MONGOLIA 447    12 Apr 1972

42 A  NADEEM Muhammad PAK PAKISTAN 645    21 Oct 1994
B  MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 116    11 Apr 1996
C  BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL MONGOLIA 305    20 Dec 1996

43 A  MAJEED Idrees PAK PAKISTAN -    25 Apr 1992
B  ZHANGBYRBAY Dauletkeldi KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 76    02 Jun 2004
C  WAN Chun Kit HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 144    27 Oct 1995

44 A  EL RAYESS Jacques LBN LEBANON -    25 Aug 1986
B  DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    12 Mar 1994
C  LAW Kwun Pok Lucien HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 328    06 Jul 2003

45 A  SALIMOV Salimjon TJK TAJIKISTAN -    09 Apr 2008
B  HOANG Van Loc VIE VIETNAM -    10 Sep 1997
C  KWOK Yin Chai HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 138    27 Aug 1999

46 A  GANIEV Abdumalik TJK TAJIKISTAN -    02 Feb 2006
B  NGUYEN Duy VIE VIETNAM 355    12 Jan 2000
C  LEUNG Cheuk Yin HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    08 Feb 2000

47 A  NAM Robert TJK TAJIKISTAN 452    11 Dec 1974
B  NGUYEN Dat Manh VIE VIETNAM 452    21 Aug 2001
C  REAPORT Jonathan Ebbinghans PHI PHILIPPINES 305    07 Nov 2003

48 A  RI Taebom PRK DPR KOREA -    20 May 1998
B  LE Quoc Phong VIE VIETNAM 452    02 May 2000
C  FELICIANO Jason Emmanuel PHI PHILIPPINES 203    20 May 2002

49 A  HAN Myonggyu PRK DPR KOREA -    05 Feb 1995
B  ISLAM Md Sagor BAN BANGLADESH 131    05 Jun 2006
C  AL-ASHKANANI Hassan QAT QATAR 565    29 May 1996

50 A  KIM Kuksong PRK DPR KOREA -    14 Jun 1997
B  RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed BAN BANGLADESH 36    20 Nov 2001
C  GOLSHANI ASL Mohammadhossein IRI IR IRAN 147    13 Apr 2005

51 A  ALKETBI Abdalla UAE UAE 305    17 Jul 1996
B  SAHA Ramkrishna BAN BANGLADESH 224    29 Jun 1997
C  ASHRAFI BAVILI Sadegh IRI IR IRAN -    19 Apr 1995

52 A  PUN MAGAR Tilak NEP NEPAL -    09 Apr 1993
B  SHANA Ruman BAN BANGLADESH -    08 Jun 1995
C  SHABANI Reza IRI IR IRAN 70    15 Jul 2001
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26 A  OCTAVIA Rezza INA INDONESIA 74    25 Oct 2000
B  PYAE SONE Hnin MYA MYANMAR -    26 Jun 2002
C  KANG Unju PRK DPR KOREA -    01 Feb 1995

27 A  DARMA Catharine Thea INA INDONESIA 313    30 Mar 2005
B  SHIMU Sima Aktar BAN BANGLADESH 428    25 Oct 2006
C  RI Songbok PRK DPR KOREA -    09 Jan 2003

28 A  PUTRI Anindya Nayla INA INDONESIA 243    07 Nov 2005
B  SIDDIQUE Diya BAN BANGLADESH 66    19 Feb 2004
C  PAK Hyangsun PRK DPR KOREA -    22 Sep 1996

29 A  CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA INDONESIA 96    16 Mar 1997
B  ROY Beauti BAN BANGLADESH 242    04 Mar 1992
C  BAJAGAIN Manju NEP NEPAL -    19 Sep 1996

30 A  JONGKRAIJAK Punika THA THAILAND 216    10 Dec 2004
B  NISHA Famida Sultana BAN BANGLADESH -    24 Nov 2006
C  SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN JAPAN 28    09 Nov 1994

31 A  ARTSALEE Sataporn THA THAILAND 179    09 Jan 2004
B  ABDUSATTOROVA Ziyodakhon UZB UZBEKISTAN 70    17 Apr 2001
C  NODA Satsuki JPN JAPAN 25    20 May 2000

32 A  KANJANA Chunyaphak THA THAILAND 527    04 Jul 2008
B  JURAKULOVA Sabina UZB UZBEKISTAN -    11 Sep 2007
C  YAMAUCHI Azusa JPN JAPAN 104    11 Sep 1998

33 A  KHUNHIRANCHAIYO Narisara THA THAILAND 108    09 Jun 1981
B  HAMROEVA Nilufar UZB UZBEKISTAN 142    07 Sep 2007
C  AZIMOVA Mavzuna TJK TAJIKISTAN -    25 Apr 1994

34 A  LEI Chien-Ying TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 36    17 Apr 1990
B  YULDOSHEVA Bibihojar UZB UZBEKISTAN -    15 Jun 2008
C  NAHEED Nighat PAK PAKISTAN -    20 Mar 1983

35 A  CHIU Yi-Ching TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 37    16 Oct 2003
B  AL-HAJRI Haya QAT QATAR -    23 Aug 1990
C  CHOI Misun KOR KOREA 3    01 Jul 1996

36 A  PENG Chia-Mao TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 12    26 Sep 1996
B  NURUL IZZAH Binti Mazlan MAS MALAYSIA 417    13 Sep 2004
C  KANG Chaeyoung KOR KOREA 11    08 Jun 1996

37 A  KUO Tzu-Ying TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 25    04 Jan 2003
B  KU NURIN AFIQAH Binti Ku Ruzaini MAS MALAYSIA 97    02 Aug 2006
C  LIM Sihyeon KOR KOREA 6    13 Jun 2003

38 A  ALDAOUD Diana JOR JORDAN 243    29 Sep 1983
B  SYAQIERA Binti Mashayikh MAS MALAYSIA 115    24 Nov 2000
C  AN San KOR KOREA 4    27 Feb 2001

39 A  LI Jiaman CHN PR CHINA 55    18 Aug 1997
B  NUR AIN AYUNI Binti Fozi MAS MALAYSIA 190    16 Jan 2002
C  MAJRAD Ebtisam Mohsin Saleh YEM YEMEN 527    12 Dec 1994

40 A  AN Qixuan CHN PR CHINA 18    03 Dec 2000
B  ALALI Aisha UAE UAE 289    13 Feb 2001
C  ALHUSAINI Atheer Fisal Ali YEM YEMEN 527    19 Mar 2006

41 A  ZHANG Mengyao CHN PR CHINA 56    18 Sep 2002
B  ALAWADHI Hessa UAE UAE -    16 Jan 2002
C  HAMOUD Hend Abdullah Ahmed YEM YEMEN 467    01 Aug 1988
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42 A  HAI Ligan CHN PR CHINA -    21 Dec 2000
B  BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela PHI PHILIPPINES 176    06 Oct 1998
C  CHODEN Sonam BHU BHUTAN 527    06 Aug 1997

43 A  FELEMBAN Aya Majid I KSA SAUDI ARABIA 477    13 Jul 2005
B  BIDAURE Gabrielle Monica PHI PHILIPPINES 313    25 Apr 2002
C  DEMA Sonam BHU BHUTAN 527    11 Sep 1996

44 A  SALOUM Sarah Sami A KSA SAUDI ARABIA 235    01 May 1998
B  ALNAQEEB Reem KUW KUWAIT 326    19 Apr 1998
C  SINGH Prachi IND INDIA 293    15 Jul 1999

45 A  ALMARSHUD Shaden Abdullah A KSA SAUDI ARABIA 520    27 Nov 1996
B  ALBAHAR Soad KUW KUWAIT 392    30 Sep 1996
C  KAUR Simranjeet IND INDIA -    14 Sep 1998

46 A  ALMUGAIRIN Dalal Ahmad A KSA SAUDI ARABIA -    06 Nov 1995
B  ALSHARHAN Noor KUW KUWAIT 406    14 May 1992
C   Bhajan Kaur IND INDIA 42    26 Aug 2005

47 A  JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv MGL MONGOLIA 250    17 Mar 1997
B  CHENG Yik Kiu HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 239    22 Aug 1982
C  BHAKAT Ankita IND INDIA 92    17 Jun 1998

48 A  BISHINDEE Urantungalag MGL MONGOLIA 357    24 Feb 1977
B  POON Wei Tsing Natalie HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 133    01 Jul 1999
C  HOANG Phuong Thao VIE VIETNAM 428    25 Dec 2006

49 A  ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL MONGOLIA 195    10 Dec 1987
B  WANG Cheuk Ying HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 293    24 Feb 1998
C  NGUYEN Thi Thanh Nhi VIE VIETNAM -    20 Feb 2001

50 A  ULZIIKHUTAG Khaliun MGL MONGOLIA -    13 Apr 2006
B  LAM Shuk Ching Ada HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 216    14 Jul 1972
C  HOANG Thi Mai VIE VIETNAM 624    01 Apr 2002

51 A  MUKHTARKHANOVA Alua KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 132    06 Jun 1999
B  KANATBEK KYZY Diana KGZ KYRGYZSTAN 428    26 May 2000
C  DO Thi Anh Nguyet VIE VIETNAM -    15 Jan 2001

52 A  IGIBAYEVA Gaukhar KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    07 Aug 2001
B  FALLAH Mobina IRI IR IRAN -    13 Aug 1999

53 A  ILYASSOVA Alina KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 78    23 Apr 2001
B  POURMAHANI Yasna IRI IR IRAN 278    11 Apr 2005

54 A  MURAT Medina KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 406    20 Mar 2005
B  NEMATI Zahra IRI IR IRAN 527    30 Apr 1985
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1 A  PALIZBAN Mohammadsaleh IRI IR IRAN 41    14 Aug 1994
B  CHANG Cheng-Wei TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 73    25 Jun 2004
C  MIRZAMETOV Bunyod KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 164    27 Jan 2000

2 A  RASHIDI Milad IRI IR IRAN 297    20 Aug 1991
B  CHEN Chieh-Lun TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 52    02 Jun 1998
C  SAGUTDINOV Shamil KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 205    29 Dec 2001

3 A  PAKZAD Armin IRI IR IRAN 150    28 Dec 2003
B  YANG Cheng-Jui TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 105    17 May 1992
C  KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 75    08 Aug 1990

4 A  ALSHALAHI Bader KUW KUWAIT 217    06 Nov 1982
B  PAN Yu-Ping TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 65    25 Nov 1993
C  TYUTYUN Andrey KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 88    19 Jun 2006

5 A  ALSHATTI Ahmad KUW KUWAIT 235    19 Jan 1983
B  WONGTANA Ratanadanai THA THAILAND 235    11 Sep 2006
C  RAHMAN Mithu BAN BANGLADESH 286    09 Aug 1995

6 A  LEE Hoo Sam Patrick HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 142    08 Mar 1978
B  UTHAIMONGKOL Kittiphat THA THAILAND 160    22 Nov 2002
C  RAKIB Nawaz Ahmed BAN BANGLADESH 92    15 Mar 1994

7 A  CHEUNG Cheuk Sing HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 154    25 Apr 1994
B  CHAINAK Sirapop THA THAILAND 238    01 Apr 1993
C  ASHIKUZZAMAN Mohammad BAN BANGLADESH 69    16 Dec 1999

8 A  TSUI Chun Kit HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 125    02 Apr 1999
B  CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA THAILAND 238    24 Oct 1995
C  RANA Md Sohel BAN BANGLADESH 165    18 Jan 1996

9 A  SZE Sing Yu HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 125    17 Dec 1994
B  JAWKAR Prathamesh Samadhan IND INDIA 14    08 Sep 2003
C  HASTIAN Deki Adika INA INDONESIA 220    07 Aug 1997

10 A  DUONG Duy Bao VIE VIETNAM 297    13 Mar 2001
B  DEOTALE Ojas Pravin IND INDIA 8    18 Jun 2002
C  PUTRA Hendika Pratama INA INDONESIA 395    31 Aug 2000

11 A  NGUYEN Van Day VIE VIETNAM 288    16 Apr 1996
B  VERMA Abhishek IND INDIA 7    26 Jun 1989
C  PRADANA Dhany Diva INA INDONESIA 178    06 May 2005

12 A  TRAN Trung Hieu VIE VIETNAM 273    21 Dec 2001
B  CHAUHAN Rajat IND INDIA 44    30 Dec 1994
C  HIDAYAT M Ryan INA INDONESIA 395    28 Dec 2006

13 A  GANZORIG Shandan MGL MONGOLIA -    16 Apr 1982
B  ALABADI Ahmed QAT QATAR -    04 Jun 1969
C  ALANG ARIFF AQIL Bin Muhammad Ghazalli MAS MALAYSIA 114    27 Jan 1998

14 A  PUREVDORJ Jamiyangombo MGL MONGOLIA -    27 Jan 1973
B  DELA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI PHILIPPINES 118    21 Sep 1986
C  MOHD JUWAIDI Bin Mazuki MAS MALAYSIA 29    17 May 1990

15 A  SHAGJSUREN Davaakhuu MGL MONGOLIA 638    20 Jul 1964
B  ALARIFI Saud Nasser A KSA SAUDI ARABIA 506    26 Nov 1996
C  WONG Co Wan MAS MALAYSIA 238    23 Dec 1995

16 A  GANBAATAR Ganzorig MGL MONGOLIA 626    04 Sep 1982
B  ALRODHAN Abdulaziz Mohammed A KSA SAUDI ARABIA 110    17 Jun 1977
C  MOHAMAD SYAFIQ Bin Md Ariffin MAS MALAYSIA 172    21 Feb 2000
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17 A   Khendrup BHU BHUTAN 506    14 Apr 1988
B  ALSUBHI Majdi Nafi A KSA SAUDI ARABIA 599    16 Nov 1985
C  KIM Jongho KOR KOREA 23    18 Jul 1994

18 A  DORJI Tandin BHU BHUTAN 395    23 Mar 1986
B  ALAWADI Belal Ayman S KSA SAUDI ARABIA 238    02 Dec 1999
C  CHOI Yonghee KOR KOREA 41    19 Dec 1984

19 A  JAMTSHO Younten BHU BHUTAN 506    27 Jul 1981
B  SHERCHAN Yogendra NEP NEPAL -    29 Jun 1971
C  JOO Jaehoon KOR KOREA 145    21 May 1992

20 A  WOON Teng Ng SGP SINGAPORE -    24 Nov 1990
B  ETHEMPOLA ARACHCHIGE Sanjeewa Wasantha Kumara SRI SRI LANKA -    13 Feb 1991
C  YANG Jaewon KOR KOREA 28    04 May 1997

21 A  LEE Chung Hee Alan SGP SINGAPORE 506    17 Feb 1975
B  AL-DAGHMAN Eshaq Ibrahim Mohammed IRQ IRAQ 133    14 Apr 1990

22 A  GOH Jun Hui SGP SINGAPORE 258    20 Oct 1995
B  BINAMRO Mohammed UAE UAE 395    01 Oct 1968
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1 A  RAI Imayung NEP NEPAL 305    29 Jan 1983
B  ALNAJJAR Joumana UAE UAE -    13 Nov 1990
C  HUANG I-Jou TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 43    18 Mar 1990

2 A  BUNYAPALIN Nichaphat THA THAILAND 205    15 Sep 1996
B  ALAWADHI Amna UAE UAE 184    01 Jan 2004
C  CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 63    29 Jun 1995

3 A  PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn THA THAILAND 191    31 Jul 2000
B  ALMAYYAS Hanan KUW KUWAIT 217    28 May 1984
C  CHEN Li-Ju TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 40    24 Apr 1981

4 A  MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA THAILAND 100    30 Aug 1995
B  AL NEAMA Reem QAT QATAR -    18 Feb 1998
C  WANG Lu-Yun TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 51    14 Aug 1999

5 A  KAEWCHOMPHU Kanoknapus THA THAILAND 97    21 Sep 2005
B  LOH Tze Chieh Contessa SGP SINGAPORE 38    26 Dec 1994
C  CHO Sua KOR KOREA 14    05 Jul 2001

6 A  WIJESINGHE KARUNARATNE Anuradha SRI SRI LANKA 268    08 Apr 1981
B  ONG Madeleine Xue Li SGP SINGAPORE 82    03 Sep 1994
C  OH Yoohyun KOR KOREA 31    11 Feb 1989

7 A  LE Pham Ngoc Anh VIE VIETNAM -    01 Apr 2003
B  ALMASHHADANI Fatimah Saad Mahmood IRQ IRAQ 111    08 May 1998
C  SONG Yun Soo KOR KOREA 24    10 Dec 1995

8 A  NGUYEN Thi Hai Chau VIE VIETNAM 174    09 Jan 2001
B  VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND INDIA 3    03 Jul 1996
C  SO Chaewon KOR KOREA 43    12 Nov 1997

9 A  VOONG Phuong Thao VIE VIETNAM -    14 Jul 2006
B  KAUR Parneet IND INDIA 21    11 Apr 2005
C  BANIK Susmita BAN BANGLADESH -    10 Dec 1993

10 A  SUKHBAT Munkh-Erdene MGL MONGOLIA -    28 Apr 1987
B  KAUR Avneet IND INDIA 16    18 Dec 2004
C  RAY Shamoli BAN BANGLADESH 95    05 Apr 1994

11 A  ORKHON Binderiya MGL MONGOLIA -    11 Jul 1994
B  SWAMI Aditi Gopichand IND INDIA 8    15 Jun 2006
C  ZAMAN Puspita BAN BANGLADESH 109    15 Dec 2004

12 A  BATTSETSEG Batdulam MGL MONGOLIA 269    11 Nov 1998
B  RANTI Sri INA INDONESIA 163    10 Dec 1989
C  AKTER Bonna BAN BANGLADESH 85    10 Aug 2001

13 A  LYAN Viktoriya KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 92    25 Apr 1997
B  FADHLY Ratih Zilizati INA INDONESIA 234    22 Mar 1997
C  BYBORDY Geesa IRI IR IRAN 76    03 Sep 2001

14 A  YUNUSSOVA Roxana KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 105    28 Dec 2002
B  KHOERUNISA Syahara INA INDONESIA 142    23 May 2003
C  LUK Yin Yi HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 184    21 Aug 1987

15 A  ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 73    11 Nov 1999
B  WIDAPUTRI Firstalitha Kyla INA INDONESIA 234    23 Jan 2007
C  WONG Yuk Sheung HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 120    19 May 1967

16 A  RAISSOVA Elmira KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 148    28 Jul 2004
B  ROBLES Andrea Lucia PHI PHILIPPINES 90    16 Mar 1998
C  LEE Wai Hong HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 151    02 Aug 1970
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17 A  FATIN NURFATEHAH Binti Mat Salleh MAS MALAYSIA 41    04 Jun 1991
B  COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI PHILIPPINES 251    12 Nov 1985
C  CHENG Hung Ting HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 112    09 Jan 1988
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25 A  NAKANISHI Junya JPN JAPAN -    05 Aug 1999
B  LI Zhongyuan CHN PR CHINA -    19 Aug 2002
C  ALHATIM Hatim Ahmed H KSA SAUDI ARABIA -    20 Apr 2001

26 A  FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN JAPAN -    09 Aug 1984
B  QI Xiangshuo CHN PR CHINA -    13 Dec 1996
C  ALWI Mansour Fahd M KSA SAUDI ARABIA -    02 Oct 1998

27 A  SAITO Fumiya JPN JAPAN -    01 Dec 2004
B  WANG Dapeng CHN PR CHINA -    03 Dec 1996
C  ALSUBAIE Rashed Mohammed F KSA SAUDI ARABIA -    01 Jan 1997

28 A  WEI Chun-Heng TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    06 Jul 1994
B  WEI Shaoxuan CHN PR CHINA -    22 Nov 2000
C  ALMUSA Abdulrahman Fahad A KSA SAUDI ARABIA -    30 Jul 2001

29 A  TAI Yu-Hsuan TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    09 Nov 2002
B  MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ Bin Busthamin MAS MALAYSIA -    01 Dec 2004
C  KURSANALIEV Ulukbek KGZ KYRGYZSTAN -    18 Mar 1993

30 A  SU Yu-Yang TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    20 Nov 2002
B  MUHAMMAD DANISH AMSYAR Bin Norazlan MAS MALAYSIA -    13 Nov 2007
C  SHELKE Tushar Prabhakar IND INDIA -    30 Jan 1995

31 A  TANG Chih-Chun TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    16 Mar 2001
B  MUHAMAD ZARIF SYAHIIR Bin Zolkepeli MAS MALAYSIA -    21 Dec 1998
C  DAS Atanu IND INDIA -    05 Apr 1992

32 A  MIROLIMOV Mirjalol UZB UZBEKISTAN -    29 Jun 2006
B  KHAIRUL ANUAR Bin Mohamad MAS MALAYSIA -    22 Sep 1991
C  CHAUHAN Mrinal IND INDIA -    05 Jun 2003

33 A  UNGALOV Ozodbek UZB UZBEKISTAN -    17 Oct 1999
B  ALZAID Aly KUW KUWAIT -    18 Sep 1999
C  BOMMADEVARA Dhiraj IND INDIA -    04 Sep 2001

34 A  SADIKOV Amirkhon UZB UZBEKISTAN -    18 Jul 2003
B  ALHARBI Abdullah KUW KUWAIT -    28 Apr 1980
C  DORJI Lam BHU BHUTAN -    18 May 1995

35 A  CHEN Yao Yuy UZB UZBEKISTAN -    07 Sep 2005
B  TAHA Abdulla KUW KUWAIT -    17 Feb 1987
C  PANGESTU Arif Dwi INA INDONESIA -    25 Mar 2004

36 A  THIHA HTET Zaw MYA MYANMAR -    06 Dec 1999
B  DE SILVA Mahamadaachchi Sajeev SRI SRI LANKA -    11 Dec 1991
C  PRASTYADI Alviyanto Bagas INA INDONESIA -    18 Feb 2002

37 A  KIM Je Deok KOR KOREA -    12 Apr 2004
B  THEPNA Denchai THA THAILAND -    28 Oct 1975
C  BAASITH Ahmad Khoirul INA INDONESIA -    28 Aug 2005

38 A  KIM Woojin KOR KOREA -    20 Jun 1992
B  THAMWONG Witthaya THA THAILAND -    18 Sep 1987
C  SALSABILLA Riau Ega Agata INA INDONESIA -    25 Oct 1991

39 A  OH Jinhyek KOR KOREA -    15 Aug 1981
B  PATHAIRAT Tanapat THA THAILAND -    13 Apr 1992
C  BATBAYAR Buyantushig MGL MONGOLIA -    18 Aug 2006

40 A  LEE Wooseok KOR KOREA -    07 Aug 1997
B  CHAISILP Phonthakorn THA THAILAND -    29 Jan 2003
C  DORJSUREN Dashnamjil MGL MONGOLIA -    06 Apr 1988
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41 A  HAQ Israr Ul PAK PAKISTAN -    07 Mar 1999
B  ABDULLIN Ilfat KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    09 Jan 1998
C  JANTSAN Gantugs MGL MONGOLIA -    12 Apr 1972

42 A  NADEEM Muhammad PAK PAKISTAN -    21 Oct 1994
B  MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    11 Apr 1996
C  BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL MONGOLIA -    20 Dec 1996

43 A  MAJEED Idrees PAK PAKISTAN -    25 Apr 1992
B  ZHANGBYRBAY Dauletkeldi KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    02 Jun 2004
C  WAN Chun Kit HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    27 Oct 1995

44 A  EL RAYESS Jacques LBN LEBANON -    25 Aug 1986
B  DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    12 Mar 1994
C  LAW Kwun Pok Lucien HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    06 Jul 2003

45 A  SALIMOV Salimjon TJK TAJIKISTAN -    09 Apr 2008
B  HOANG Van Loc VIE VIETNAM -    10 Sep 1997
C  KWOK Yin Chai HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    27 Aug 1999

46 A  GANIEV Abdumalik TJK TAJIKISTAN -    02 Feb 2006
B  NGUYEN Duy VIE VIETNAM -    12 Jan 2000
C  LEUNG Cheuk Yin HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    08 Feb 2000

47 A  NAM Robert TJK TAJIKISTAN -    11 Dec 1974
B  NGUYEN Dat Manh VIE VIETNAM -    21 Aug 2001
C  REAPORT Jonathan Ebbinghans PHI PHILIPPINES -    07 Nov 2003

48 A  RI Taebom PRK DPR KOREA -    20 May 1998
B  LE Quoc Phong VIE VIETNAM -    02 May 2000
C  FELICIANO Jason Emmanuel PHI PHILIPPINES -    20 May 2002

49 A  HAN Myonggyu PRK DPR KOREA -    05 Feb 1995
B  ISLAM Md Sagor BAN BANGLADESH -    05 Jun 2006
C  AL-ASHKANANI Hassan QAT QATAR -    29 May 1996

50 A  KIM Kuksong PRK DPR KOREA -    14 Jun 1997
B  RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed BAN BANGLADESH -    20 Nov 2001
C  GOLSHANI ASL Mohammadhossein IRI IR IRAN -    13 Apr 2005

51 A  ALKETBI Abdalla UAE UAE -    17 Jul 1996
B  SAHA Ramkrishna BAN BANGLADESH -    29 Jun 1997
C  ASHRAFI BAVILI Sadegh IRI IR IRAN -    19 Apr 1995

52 A  PUN MAGAR Tilak NEP NEPAL -    09 Apr 1993
B  SHANA Ruman BAN BANGLADESH -    08 Jun 1995
C  SHABANI Reza IRI IR IRAN -    15 Jul 2001
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26 A  OCTAVIA Rezza INA INDONESIA -    25 Oct 2000
B  PYAE SONE Hnin MYA MYANMAR -    26 Jun 2002
C  KANG Unju PRK DPR KOREA -    01 Feb 1995

27 A  DARMA Catharine Thea INA INDONESIA -    30 Mar 2005
B  SHIMU Sima Aktar BAN BANGLADESH -    25 Oct 2006
C  RI Songbok PRK DPR KOREA -    09 Jan 2003

28 A  PUTRI Anindya Nayla INA INDONESIA -    07 Nov 2005
B  SIDDIQUE Diya BAN BANGLADESH -    19 Feb 2004
C  PAK Hyangsun PRK DPR KOREA -    22 Sep 1996

29 A  CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA INDONESIA -    16 Mar 1997
B  ROY Beauti BAN BANGLADESH -    04 Mar 1992
C  BAJAGAIN Manju NEP NEPAL -    19 Sep 1996

30 A  JONGKRAIJAK Punika THA THAILAND -    10 Dec 2004
B  NISHA Famida Sultana BAN BANGLADESH -    24 Nov 2006
C  SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN JAPAN -    09 Nov 1994

31 A  ARTSALEE Sataporn THA THAILAND -    09 Jan 2004
B  ABDUSATTOROVA Ziyodakhon UZB UZBEKISTAN -    17 Apr 2001
C  NODA Satsuki JPN JAPAN -    20 May 2000

32 A  KANJANA Chunyaphak THA THAILAND -    04 Jul 2008
B  JURAKULOVA Sabina UZB UZBEKISTAN -    11 Sep 2007
C  YAMAUCHI Azusa JPN JAPAN -    11 Sep 1998

33 A  KHUNHIRANCHAIYO Narisara THA THAILAND -    09 Jun 1981
B  HAMROEVA Nilufar UZB UZBEKISTAN -    07 Sep 2007
C  AZIMOVA Mavzuna TJK TAJIKISTAN -    25 Apr 1994

34 A  LEI Chien-Ying TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    17 Apr 1990
B  YULDOSHEVA Bibihojar UZB UZBEKISTAN -    15 Jun 2008
C  NAHEED Nighat PAK PAKISTAN -    20 Mar 1983

35 A  CHIU Yi-Ching TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    16 Oct 2003
B  AL-HAJRI Haya QAT QATAR -    23 Aug 1990
C  CHOI Misun KOR KOREA -    01 Jul 1996

36 A  PENG Chia-Mao TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    26 Sep 1996
B  NURUL IZZAH Binti Mazlan MAS MALAYSIA -    13 Sep 2004
C  KANG Chaeyoung KOR KOREA -    08 Jun 1996

37 A  KUO Tzu-Ying TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    04 Jan 2003
B  KU NURIN AFIQAH Binti Ku Ruzaini MAS MALAYSIA -    02 Aug 2006
C  LIM Sihyeon KOR KOREA -    13 Jun 2003

38 A  ALDAOUD Diana JOR JORDAN -    29 Sep 1983
B  SYAQIERA Binti Mashayikh MAS MALAYSIA -    24 Nov 2000
C  AN San KOR KOREA -    27 Feb 2001

39 A  LI Jiaman CHN PR CHINA -    18 Aug 1997
B  NUR AIN AYUNI Binti Fozi MAS MALAYSIA -    16 Jan 2002
C  MAJRAD Ebtisam Mohsin Saleh YEM YEMEN -    12 Dec 1994

40 A  AN Qixuan CHN PR CHINA -    03 Dec 2000
B  ALALI Aisha UAE UAE -    13 Feb 2001
C  ALHUSAINI Atheer Fisal Ali YEM YEMEN -    19 Mar 2006

41 A  ZHANG Mengyao CHN PR CHINA -    18 Sep 2002
B  ALAWADHI Hessa UAE UAE -    16 Jan 2002
C  HAMOUD Hend Abdullah Ahmed YEM YEMEN -    01 Aug 1988

AR_C51A Page 11/16Report Created: 30 Sep 2023 02:50 @ UTC+08:00



Hangzhou

30 Sep - 7 Oct 2023

Hangzhou 2022 Asian Games

Recurve Women Ranking Round

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

42 A  HAI Ligan CHN PR CHINA -    21 Dec 2000
B  BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela PHI PHILIPPINES -    06 Oct 1998
C  CHODEN Sonam BHU BHUTAN -    06 Aug 1997

43 A  FELEMBAN Aya Majid I KSA SAUDI ARABIA -    13 Jul 2005
B  BIDAURE Gabrielle Monica PHI PHILIPPINES -    25 Apr 2002
C  DEMA Sonam BHU BHUTAN -    11 Sep 1996

44 A  SALOUM Sarah Sami A KSA SAUDI ARABIA -    01 May 1998
B  ALNAQEEB Reem KUW KUWAIT -    19 Apr 1998
C  SINGH Prachi IND INDIA -    15 Jul 1999

45 A  ALMARSHUD Shaden Abdullah A KSA SAUDI ARABIA -    27 Nov 1996
B  ALBAHAR Soad KUW KUWAIT -    30 Sep 1996
C  KAUR Simranjeet IND INDIA -    14 Sep 1998

46 A  ALMUGAIRIN Dalal Ahmad A KSA SAUDI ARABIA -    06 Nov 1995
B  ALSHARHAN Noor KUW KUWAIT -    14 May 1992
C   Bhajan Kaur IND INDIA -    26 Aug 2005

47 A  JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv MGL MONGOLIA -    17 Mar 1997
B  CHENG Yik Kiu HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    22 Aug 1982
C  BHAKAT Ankita IND INDIA -    17 Jun 1998

48 A  BISHINDEE Urantungalag MGL MONGOLIA -    24 Feb 1977
B  POON Wei Tsing Natalie HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    01 Jul 1999
C  HOANG Phuong Thao VIE VIETNAM -    25 Dec 2006

49 A  ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL MONGOLIA -    10 Dec 1987
B  WANG Cheuk Ying HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    24 Feb 1998
C  NGUYEN Thi Thanh Nhi VIE VIETNAM -    20 Feb 2001

50 A  ULZIIKHUTAG Khaliun MGL MONGOLIA -    13 Apr 2006
B  LAM Shuk Ching Ada HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    14 Jul 1972
C  HOANG Thi Mai VIE VIETNAM -    01 Apr 2002

51 A  MUKHTARKHANOVA Alua KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    06 Jun 1999
B  KANATBEK KYZY Diana KGZ KYRGYZSTAN -    26 May 2000
C  DO Thi Anh Nguyet VIE VIETNAM -    15 Jan 2001

52 A  IGIBAYEVA Gaukhar KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    07 Aug 2001
B  FALLAH Mobina IRI IR IRAN -    13 Aug 1999

53 A  ILYASSOVA Alina KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    23 Apr 2001
B  POURMAHANI Yasna IRI IR IRAN -    11 Apr 2005

54 A  MURAT Medina KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    20 Mar 2005
B  NEMATI Zahra IRI IR IRAN -    30 Apr 1985
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1 A  PALIZBAN Mohammadsaleh IRI IR IRAN -    14 Aug 1994
B  CHANG Cheng-Wei TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    25 Jun 2004
C  MIRZAMETOV Bunyod KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    27 Jan 2000

2 A  RASHIDI Milad IRI IR IRAN -    20 Aug 1991
B  CHEN Chieh-Lun TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    02 Jun 1998
C  SAGUTDINOV Shamil KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    29 Dec 2001

3 A  PAKZAD Armin IRI IR IRAN -    28 Dec 2003
B  YANG Cheng-Jui TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    17 May 1992
C  KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    08 Aug 1990

4 A  ALSHALAHI Bader KUW KUWAIT -    06 Nov 1982
B  PAN Yu-Ping TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    25 Nov 1993
C  TYUTYUN Andrey KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    19 Jun 2006

5 A  ALSHATTI Ahmad KUW KUWAIT -    19 Jan 1983
B  WONGTANA Ratanadanai THA THAILAND -    11 Sep 2006
C  RAHMAN Mithu BAN BANGLADESH -    09 Aug 1995

6 A  LEE Hoo Sam Patrick HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    08 Mar 1978
B  UTHAIMONGKOL Kittiphat THA THAILAND -    22 Nov 2002
C  RAKIB Nawaz Ahmed BAN BANGLADESH -    15 Mar 1994

7 A  CHEUNG Cheuk Sing HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    25 Apr 1994
B  CHAINAK Sirapop THA THAILAND -    01 Apr 1993
C  ASHIKUZZAMAN Mohammad BAN BANGLADESH -    16 Dec 1999

8 A  TSUI Chun Kit HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    02 Apr 1999
B  CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA THAILAND -    24 Oct 1995
C  RANA Md Sohel BAN BANGLADESH -    18 Jan 1996

9 A  SZE Sing Yu HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    17 Dec 1994
B  JAWKAR Prathamesh Samadhan IND INDIA -    08 Sep 2003
C  HASTIAN Deki Adika INA INDONESIA -    07 Aug 1997

10 A  DUONG Duy Bao VIE VIETNAM -    13 Mar 2001
B  DEOTALE Ojas Pravin IND INDIA -    18 Jun 2002
C  PUTRA Hendika Pratama INA INDONESIA -    31 Aug 2000

11 A  NGUYEN Van Day VIE VIETNAM -    16 Apr 1996
B  VERMA Abhishek IND INDIA -    26 Jun 1989
C  PRADANA Dhany Diva INA INDONESIA -    06 May 2005

12 A  TRAN Trung Hieu VIE VIETNAM -    21 Dec 2001
B  CHAUHAN Rajat IND INDIA -    30 Dec 1994
C  HIDAYAT M Ryan INA INDONESIA -    28 Dec 2006

13 A  GANZORIG Shandan MGL MONGOLIA -    16 Apr 1982
B  ALABADI Ahmed QAT QATAR -    04 Jun 1969
C  ALANG ARIFF AQIL Bin Muhammad Ghazalli MAS MALAYSIA -    27 Jan 1998

14 A  PUREVDORJ Jamiyangombo MGL MONGOLIA -    27 Jan 1973
B  DELA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI PHILIPPINES -    21 Sep 1986
C  MOHD JUWAIDI Bin Mazuki MAS MALAYSIA -    17 May 1990

15 A  SHAGJSUREN Davaakhuu MGL MONGOLIA -    20 Jul 1964
B  ALARIFI Saud Nasser A KSA SAUDI ARABIA -    26 Nov 1996
C  WONG Co Wan MAS MALAYSIA -    23 Dec 1995

16 A  GANBAATAR Ganzorig MGL MONGOLIA -    04 Sep 1982
B  ALRODHAN Abdulaziz Mohammed A KSA SAUDI ARABIA -    17 Jun 1977
C  MOHAMAD SYAFIQ Bin Md Ariffin MAS MALAYSIA -    21 Feb 2000
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17 A   Khendrup BHU BHUTAN -    14 Apr 1988
B  ALSUBHI Majdi Nafi A KSA SAUDI ARABIA -    16 Nov 1985
C  KIM Jongho KOR KOREA -    18 Jul 1994

18 A  DORJI Tandin BHU BHUTAN -    23 Mar 1986
B  ALAWADI Belal Ayman S KSA SAUDI ARABIA -    02 Dec 1999
C  CHOI Yonghee KOR KOREA -    19 Dec 1984

19 A  JAMTSHO Younten BHU BHUTAN -    27 Jul 1981
B  SHERCHAN Yogendra NEP NEPAL -    29 Jun 1971
C  JOO Jaehoon KOR KOREA -    21 May 1992

20 A  WOON Teng Ng SGP SINGAPORE -    24 Nov 1990
B  ETHEMPOLA ARACHCHIGE Sanjeewa Wasantha Kumara SRI SRI LANKA -    13 Feb 1991
C  YANG Jaewon KOR KOREA -    04 May 1997

21 A  LEE Chung Hee Alan SGP SINGAPORE -    17 Feb 1975
B  AL-DAGHMAN Eshaq Ibrahim Mohammed IRQ IRAQ -    14 Apr 1990

22 A  GOH Jun Hui SGP SINGAPORE -    20 Oct 1995
B  BINAMRO Mohammed UAE UAE -    01 Oct 1968
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1 A  RAI Imayung NEP NEPAL -    29 Jan 1983
B  ALNAJJAR Joumana UAE UAE -    13 Nov 1990
C  HUANG I-Jou TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    18 Mar 1990

2 A  BUNYAPALIN Nichaphat THA THAILAND -    15 Sep 1996
B  ALAWADHI Amna UAE UAE -    01 Jan 2004
C  CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    29 Jun 1995

3 A  PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn THA THAILAND -    31 Jul 2000
B  ALMAYYAS Hanan KUW KUWAIT -    28 May 1984
C  CHEN Li-Ju TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    24 Apr 1981

4 A  MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA THAILAND -    30 Aug 1995
B  AL NEAMA Reem QAT QATAR -    18 Feb 1998
C  WANG Lu-Yun TPE CHINESE TAIPEI -    14 Aug 1999

5 A  KAEWCHOMPHU Kanoknapus THA THAILAND -    21 Sep 2005
B  LOH Tze Chieh Contessa SGP SINGAPORE -    26 Dec 1994
C  CHO Sua KOR KOREA -    05 Jul 2001

6 A  WIJESINGHE KARUNARATNE Anuradha SRI SRI LANKA -    08 Apr 1981
B  ONG Madeleine Xue Li SGP SINGAPORE -    03 Sep 1994
C  OH Yoohyun KOR KOREA -    11 Feb 1989

7 A  LE Pham Ngoc Anh VIE VIETNAM -    01 Apr 2003
B  ALMASHHADANI Fatimah Saad Mahmood IRQ IRAQ -    08 May 1998
C  SONG Yun Soo KOR KOREA -    10 Dec 1995

8 A  NGUYEN Thi Hai Chau VIE VIETNAM -    09 Jan 2001
B  VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND INDIA -    03 Jul 1996
C  SO Chaewon KOR KOREA -    12 Nov 1997

9 A  VOONG Phuong Thao VIE VIETNAM -    14 Jul 2006
B  KAUR Parneet IND INDIA -    11 Apr 2005
C  BANIK Susmita BAN BANGLADESH -    10 Dec 1993

10 A  SUKHBAT Munkh-Erdene MGL MONGOLIA -    28 Apr 1987
B  KAUR Avneet IND INDIA -    18 Dec 2004
C  RAY Shamoli BAN BANGLADESH -    05 Apr 1994

11 A  ORKHON Binderiya MGL MONGOLIA -    11 Jul 1994
B  SWAMI Aditi Gopichand IND INDIA -    15 Jun 2006
C  ZAMAN Puspita BAN BANGLADESH -    15 Dec 2004

12 A  BATTSETSEG Batdulam MGL MONGOLIA -    11 Nov 1998
B  RANTI Sri INA INDONESIA -    10 Dec 1989
C  AKTER Bonna BAN BANGLADESH -    10 Aug 2001

13 A  LYAN Viktoriya KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    25 Apr 1997
B  FADHLY Ratih Zilizati INA INDONESIA -    22 Mar 1997
C  BYBORDY Geesa IRI IR IRAN -    03 Sep 2001

14 A  YUNUSSOVA Roxana KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    28 Dec 2002
B  KHOERUNISA Syahara INA INDONESIA -    23 May 2003
C  LUK Yin Yi HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    21 Aug 1987

15 A  ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    11 Nov 1999
B  WIDAPUTRI Firstalitha Kyla INA INDONESIA -    23 Jan 2007
C  WONG Yuk Sheung HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    19 May 1967

16 A  RAISSOVA Elmira KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -    28 Jul 2004
B  ROBLES Andrea Lucia PHI PHILIPPINES -    16 Mar 1998
C  LEE Wai Hong HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    02 Aug 1970
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17 A  FATIN NURFATEHAH Binti Mat Salleh MAS MALAYSIA -    04 Jun 1991
B  COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI PHILIPPINES -    12 Nov 1985
C  CHENG Hung Ting HKG HONG KONG, CHINA -    09 Jan 1988
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